Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025
08/03/2025

Equip
CH SANT QUIRZE

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 05-04-2025 13:13

2024/2025

Handbol

Benjami Femeni

COPA CEVO Gp GROC

REPOSA

CH MONTORNES
CH SANT QUIRZE
CH CANOVELLES

BM LA ROCA BLANC F
KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

CH CANOVELLES
CH VILAMAJOR

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F

CH MONTORNES

KH7 FBMG LEA KOFLER F

BM LA ROCA BLANC F

BM LA ROCA NEGRE F
CH VILAMAJOR
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